
Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Rajesh Pilot Gurjar Chowk 6:12 AM 3:15 PM 3

2 Sector 56 Metro Station 6:15 AM 3:05 PM 3

3 Suncity Golf Course Road 6:17 AM 3:03 PM 3

4 Genpact Chowk Golf Course Road 6:20 AM 3:00 PM 3

5 Sector 42-43 Metro Station 6:22 AM 2:55 PM 3

6 Mega Mall DLF Phase 1 6:27 AM - 3

7 DLF Phase 1 B Block 6:32 AM 2:50 PM 3

8 Qutub Plaza 6:35 AM 2:47 PM 3

9 Silver Oak 6:40 AM 2:45 PM 3

10 Ghitorni Red Light 6:50 AM 2:35 PM 2

11 Chattarpur Metro Station 6:53 AM 2:20 PM 1

12 D-1 Vasant Kunj Red Light 6:55 AM 2:18 PM 1

13 D-2 Vasant Kunj Gate No 1 6:56 AM 2:16 PM 1

14 Car Market Kishan Garh Vasant Kunj 7:00 AM 2:15 PM 1

15 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171223
Seating Capacity : 39

Route for 62, 56, Golf Course Road, DLF Phase 1 & 5, Ghitorni & D1 & D2 Vasant Kunj

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Babbler
Bus No : 



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Pillar No 191-192 Rajouri Garden 6:25 AM 2:50 PM 3

2 Marbel Market Rajouri Garden 6:30 AM 2:55 PM 3

3 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171225
Seating Capacity : 49

Route for Rajouri Garden (Ring Road)

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Blue Bird
Bus No : DL 1 PC 3451



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Chittaranjan Park Market 1 6:25 AM 2:50 PM 3

2 Mandakini Enclave 6:31 AM 2:55 PM 3

3 Tara Appartment 6:34 AM 3:00 PM 3

4 Greater Kailash 2 M Block Market 6:40 AM 3:10 PM 3

5 Masjid Moth Savitri 6:43 AM 2:45 PM 3

6 Sowami Nagar Near Subway 6:46 AM 2:40 PM 2

7 Adchini 6:51 AM 2:33 PM 2

8 Qutub View Appartment Katwaria Sarai 6:56 AM 2:30 PM 1

9 B 5 & 6 Vasant Kunj Gate No. 3 7:10 AM 2:19 PM 1

10 B 5 & 6 Vasant Kunj Gate No. 4 7:11 AM 2:18 PM 1

11 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:16 AM 2:10 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus No : DL 1 PD 4142 Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215
Bus Mob No: +919818171232

Route for Chittaranjan Park & Greater Kailash 2

Seating Capacity : 44

Bus Name : Bunting

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Relaxo Showroom 6:20 AM 2:48 PM 3

2 Cambridge Foundation School 6:25 AM 2:52 PM 3

3 Tagore Garden Metro Station 6:27 AM 2:55 PM 3

4 Kukreja Hospital 6:30 AM 3:00 PM 3

5 Vishal Enclave 6:32 AM 3:02 PM 3

6 Shivaji Enclave 6:35 AM 3:05 PM 3

7 Raja Garden 6:38 AM 3:08 PM 3

8 Marbel Market Rajouri Garden 6:40 AM - 3

9 Metro Pillar No 191-192 Rajouri Garden - 2:45 PM 3

10 Kali Mandir Naraina 6:45 AM 2:40 PM 3

11 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus No : DL 1 PC 3465 Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215
Bus Mob No: +919818171219

Seating Capacity : 49

Route for Tagore Garden & Vishal Enclave

Bus Name : Falcon

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 West Punjabi Bagh Road No 41 6:30 AM 2:55 PM 3

2 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Bus Mob No: +919818171228
Seating Capacity : 

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Route for West Punjabi Bagh Baba Nattha Singh Vatika

Bus Name : Fruit Dove
Bus No : 

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Jasola 6:10 AM 3:25 PM 3

2 Apollo Hospital 6:12 AM 3:20 PM 3

3 Mata Mandir 6:25 AM 3:10 PM 3

4 Sukhdev Vihar 6:30 AM 3:15 PM 3

5 Nehru Palace Bhairav Mandir 6:35 AM 3:00 PM 3

6 Nehru Appartment Kabootar Chowk 6:38 AM 2:56 PM 3

7 Pamposh Enclave Police Station GK 1 6:43 AM 2:55 PM 3

8 Greater Kailash 1 C & R Block 6:45 AM 2:52 PM 3

9 Greater Kailash 1 M & S Block 6:47 AM 2:50 PM 3

10 Greater Kailash 1 B Block Archana Red Light 6:50 AM 2:48 PM 3

11 Panchsheel Enclave Gate No. 3 6:55 AM 2:38 PM 3

12 Panchsheel Park Metro Station 6:58 AM 2:35 PM 2

13 Hauz Khas Metro Station 7:00 AM 2:30 PM 2

14 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Bus Mob No: +919818171229
Seating Capacity : 49

Route for Apollo, New Friends Colony, Pumposh Enclave & Greater Kailash 1

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Hornbill
Bus No : DL 1 PC 3450

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 East Kidwai Nagar New Govt. Flats Gate No 1 6:25 AM 3:00 PM 3

2 Safdarjung Club 6:30 AM 2:42 PM 2

3 Green Filed School 6:32 AM 2:43 PM 2

4 Mahindra Showroom 6:35 AM 2:45 PM 2

5 Center For Sight 6:37 AM 2:47 PM 2

6 Arjun Nagar Red Light - 2:40 PM 2

7 Hotel South Gate Green Park 6:42 AM 2:37 PM 2

8 Geetanjali Saloon Green Park Market 6:44 AM 2:35 PM 2

9 Aurobindo Market 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 2

10 Munirka Vihar JNU Road 7:00 AM 2:20 PM 1

11 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:18 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Route for Safdarjung Enclave & Green Park

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Kestrel
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4110 Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171230
Seating Capacity : 44



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Punjabi Bagh Club Gate No. 1 6:30 AM 2:55 PM 3

2 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Bus Mob No: +919818171231
Seating Capacity : 44

Route for Punjabi Bagh Club

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Macaw
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4081

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Celebrity Homes Palam Vihar 6:05 AM 3:15 PM 3

2 Sharma Property Palam Vihar Sec 23 6:10 AM 3:10 PM 3

3 Ambience Creacions Sector 22 6:15 AM 3:05 PM 3

4 Ambience Mall 6:25 AM - 3

5 DLF Phase 2 M Block Aakash Neem Marg 6:30 AM - 3

6 DLF PH-2 Time Less Garden 6:32 AM - 3

7 DLF PH-2 Villas 6:35 AM - 3

8 DLF Phase 2 Gate No 3 Near City Court - 2:45 PM 3

9 Neelkanth Hospital 6:40 AM 2:40 PM 3

10 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171233

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Route for Palam Vihar, DLF Phase 2 & 3 Gurgaon

Bus Name : Manakin
Bus No : DL 1 PD 3736

Seating Capacity : 35



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Shankar Road Sanatan Dharam Mandir 6:15 AM 3:00 PM 3

2 Shakar Road Oppsite 24 Seven 6:17 AM 3:02 PM 3

3 Jaypee Siddharth Hotel 6:20 AM 3:05 PM 3

4 BLK Super Specility Hospital 6:21 AM 3:07 PM 3

5 Diwan Saheb 6:23 AM 3:10 PM 3

6 Haldiram 6:25 AM 3:12 PM 3

7 Dayal Chowk (Hanuman Mandir) 6:30 AM - 3

8 Talkatora Stadium 6:35 AM 2:55 PM 3

9 11 Murti 6:40 AM 2:50 PM 3

10 Nivedita Kunj (RK Puram Sector 10) 7:00 AM 2:30 PM 2

11 R. K. Puram Sector 4 & 5 7:02 AM 2:25 PM 2

12 MERA Gate no 1 7:03 AM 2:20 PM 1

13 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171224
Seating Capacity : 44

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Route for Pusa Road & Shankar Road

Bus Name : Peacock
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4177



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 A-1 Janakpuri 6:15 AM 3:23 PM 3

2 Janakpuri Distric Center Peera Garhi Mod 6:20 AM 3:20 PM 3

3 BSES Office Distric Center 6:22 AM 3:17 PM 3

4 Prof Joginder Singh Marg B 3 Block 6:24 AM 3:15 PM 3

5 Janakpuri Super Speciality Center 6:25 AM 3:10 PM 3

6 Hari Nagar Depot 6:32 AM 3:05 PM 3

7 Bhagat Chandra Hospital 6:38 AM 3:00 PM 3

8 Delhi Cantt. General Hospital 6:45 AM 2:52 PM 3

9 Gopinath Circle 6:47 AM 2:50 PM 3

10 Thinmaya Marg Red Light 6:50 AM 2:47 PM 3

11 Mata Chowk Mahipalpur Bypass Flyover 7:05 AM 2:22 PM 1

12 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:20 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171240
Seating Capacity : 44

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Route for Janakpuri & Delhi Cantt

Bus Name : Pelican
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4112



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 E-1 Vasant Kunj Gate No 2 6:39 AM 2:54 PM 1

2 E-2 Vasant Kunj Gate No 2 6:40 AM 2:55 PM 1

3 RWA Nangal Dewat Gate No 2 6:48 AM 2:40 PM 1

4 C 8 Vasant Kunj Gate No 15 6:52 AM 2:32 PM 1

5 Jai Maa Kali Juice Corner C 8 Vasant Kunj 6:53 AM 2:30 PM 1

6 C 2 Vasant Kunj Main Gate Near DPS 6:55 AM 2:27 PM 1

7 D 6 Narmada Appartment 7:00 AM 2:18 PM 1

8 D 6 Ganga Appartment 7:01 AM 2:20 PM 1

9 D 7 Vasant Kunj 7:05 AM 2:21 PM 1

10 C 1 Vasant Kunj Flyover 7:08 AM 2:22 PM 1

11 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:20 AM 2:10 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Route for Nangal Dewat, Sec C, E & D 6 Vasant Kunj

Bus No : DL 1 PD 3747 Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215
Bus Mob No: +919818171244

Seating Capacity : 35

Bus Name : Puffin

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Saraswati Garden 6:15 AM 2:50 PM 3

2 Interior Park 6:17 AM 2:55 PM 3

3 Kawana Shopee 6:22 AM 2:58 PM 3

4 Moments Mall Karampura Flyover 6:30 AM 3:00 AM 3

5 Domino's 6:35 AM 3:05 PM 3

6 Marbel Market Rajouri Garden 6:40 AM - 3

7 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:20 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Seating Capacity : 49

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Route for Kirti Nagar

Bus Name : Rainbow Duck
Bus No : DL 1 PC 3444

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171235



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Bhagwan Das Nagar Circle 6:15 AM 3:12 PM 3

2 East Punjabi Bagh Road no 26 6:17 AM 3:10 PM 3

3 East Punjabi Bagh BSES Office 6:19 AM 3:09 PM 3

4 East Punjabi Bagh Road no 12 6:21 AM 3:08 PM 3

5 Bharat Darshan Park 6:25 AM - 3

6 Punjabi Bagh Club Ring Road - 3:00 PM 3

7 Bali Nagar Sai Mandir 6:33 AM 2:55 PM 3

8 Raja Garden 6:38 AM 2:50 PM 3

9 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Route for East Punjabi Bagh

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Sparrow
Bus No : 

Seating Capacity : 
Bus Mob No: +919818171237

Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215
Transport Incharge No : +919818171222



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Lady Shri Ram College 6:15 AM 3:07 PM 3

2 Sapna Nursury 6:20 AM 3:12 PM 3

3 Eden Hospital East of Kailash 6:25 AM 3:25 PM 3

4 Garhi Village Red Light Near A Block 6:27 AM 3:27 PM 3

5 Gupta Market 6:32 AM - 3

6 Mool Chand Flyover 6:34 AM 3:05 PM 3

7 Defence Colony Circle 6:40 AM 2:55 PM 3

8 Kotla Mubarkpur 6:42 AM 2:50 PM 3

9 Ansal Plaza Hudco Place 6:45 AM 2:45 PM 3

10 Sirifort Red Light 6:50 AM 2:41 PM 2

11 Sai Baba Mandir Siri Fort Road 6:52 AM 2:40 PM 2

12 NIHFW Office Gate Ring Road 7:00 AM 2:15 PM 2

13 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171227
Seating Capacity : 49

Route for East of Kailash, Lajpat Nagar Metro, Defence Colony & Shahpur Jat

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Starling
Bus No : DL 1 PC 3476



 
Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Inderpuri 6:30 AM 2:55 PM 3

2 Payal Cinema G Block DTC Bus Stop 6:35 AM 3:00 PM 3

3 H Block Naraina 6:36 AM 3:02 PM 3

4 B Block Naraina 6:37 AM 3:04 PM 3

5 Shanti Niketan Rao Tula Ram Marg 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 2

6 Tagore International School 6:55 AM 2:26 PM 1

7 Himalaya Optics C Block Market 6:56 AM 2:24 PM 1

8 DPS Public School Vasant Vihar 6:57 AM 2:23 PM 1

9 CPWD Colony Vasant Vihar 7:00 AM 2:20 PM 1

10 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:20 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Sunbird
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4159

Route for Inderpuri, Naraina & Vasant Vihar

Seating Capacity : 44
Bus Mob No: +919818171238

Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215
Transport Incharge No : +919818171222



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Sehgal Neo Hospital Meera Bagh 6:10 AM 3:15 PM 3

2 GH -14 6:15 AM 3:08 PM 3

3 Paschim Vihar Circle 6:18 AM 3:05 PM 3

4 Jawala Heri 6:20 AM 3:02 PM 3

5 Paschim Vihar IDBI Bank 6:21 AM 3:00 PM 3

6 Jain Mandir 6:22 AM 2:58 PM 3

7 B - 1 Paschim Vihar PNB Bank 6:24 AM 2:57 PM 3

8 Paschim Vihar Capital Mall 6:27 AM 2:55 PM 3

9 Punjabi Bagh Club Gate No 1 6:35 AM 2:50 PM 3

14 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus No : 

Route for Paschim Vihar & Punjabi Bagh Club

Seating Capacity : 
Bus Mob No: +919818171218

Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215
Bus Name : Toucan Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Star Mall NH -8 6:20 AM 3:00 PM 3

2 Shaktipeeth 6:25 AM 3:10 PM 3

3 Apollo International Ltd. T-Point 6:27 AM 3:15 PM 3

4 Park Plaza Hotel Gurugram 6:31 AM 3:20 PM 3

5 Sushant Lok C Block 6:32 AM - 3

6 Super Mart 6:35 AM - 3

7 Galeria Market - 2:50 PM 3

8 Sultanpur CRC Building 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 2

9 B 1 Vasant Kunj Gate No 7 7:05 AM 2:20 PM 1

10 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:17 AM 2:10 PM -

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Route for South City 1, Sector 32, 42, DLF Phase 4 & B-1 Vasant Kunj

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Turkey
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4156

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171255
Seating Capacity : 44

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time  

1 Satyawati College 6:10 AM 3:15 PM 3

2 Mountfort School Ashok Vihar 6:13 AM 3:10 PM 3

3 Pitampura TV Tower (NSP) 6:20 AM 3:00 PM 3

4 Britania Chowk 6:25 AM 2:55 PM 3

5 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 PM -

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171242
Seating Capacity : 

Route for Ashok Vihar & Pitampura TV Tower

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Waxbill
Bus No : 



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Cakes n Bakes Malviya Nagar Market 6:35 AM 3:00 PM 2

2 Liberty Showroom 6:36 AM 2:55 PM 2

3 Aurobindo College 6:37 AM 2:52 PM 2

4 Gitanjali Enclave 6:38 AM 2:50 PM 2

5 Saket K Block 6:43 AM 2:45 PM 2

6 Cariappa Marg Gate no. 2 6:50 AM - 2

7 Saket Gurudwara - 2:43 PM 2

8 Neb Sarai Red Light 6:51 AM - 2

9 Saket Metro Station 6:53 AM 2:40 PM 2

10 Dadabadi Jain Mandir 6:58 AM 2:33 PM 2

11 Andheria Mod Hanuman Mandir 7:00 AM 2:30 PM 1

12 Fortis Hospital Red Light 7:05 AM 2:20 PM 1

13 Pluto Kishan Garh CNG Pump - 2:15 PM 1

14 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:15 AM 2:10 AM -

GD Goenka Public School

Seating Capacity : 44

Route for Malviya Nagar, Saket, Neb Sarai, Andheria Mod & Fortis Vasant Kunj.

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : White Cockatoo
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4168

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171234

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Teja Farm Dera Mod 6:25 AM 3:02 PM 3

2 Harswaroop Colony Near Bus Stop 6:27 AM 2:57 PM 3

3 Chadan Hola Red Light 6:29 AM 2:55 PM 2

4 Satbari Village 6:34 AM 2:50 PM 2

5 CNG Pump Satbari 6:36 AM 2:47 PM 2

6 Nanda Hospital 6:40 AM 2:42 PM 2

7 Tivoli Garden 6:45 AM 2:40 PM 2

8 Kanwar Singh Office 100 Feet Road 6:50 AM 2:35 PM 2

9 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 7:10 AM 2:10 PM -

Route Plan for Senior School for the year of 2025-26 (Summer)

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70
GD Goenka Public School

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222
Transport Supervisor No : +919818171215

Bus Mob No: +919818171243

Route for Gadaipur, Dera, Satbari, & Chhattarpur

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus Name : Yellow Canary
Bus No : DL 1 PC 3449

Seating Capacity : 49


